SESSIONS AT A GLANCE BY SCHECHEDULED TIME

Tuesday, May 30
lot, Automation and Machine Learning
Blue Economy: How to Offshore Aquaculture
Genomics
Prawn Nutrition
Women in Aquaculture
Australian Aquaculture Development
The Great Debate: Lot, Automation and Machine Learning
Culture of Urchins and Other Marine Animals
Indigenous Aquaculture and Livelihoods
Seaweed and Microalgae

Sponsored by PIRSA

Wednesday, May 31
Disease Diagnosis and Management
Inland Saline Aquaculture

Sponsored by FRDC
Crustacean Aquaculture
Welfare in Aquaculture
Selective Breeding and Quantitative Genetics
Feed Raw Materials and Technology
Mollusc Culture

Sponsored by Paspaley
The Great Debate: Disease Diagnosis and Management
RAS and Controlled Systems
Salmon and Trout
Skills and Training
Mollusc Culture — continued

Sponsored by Paspaley
Quarantine, Certification and Biosecurity
Applied Ecophysiology

Thursday, June 1
Fish Growout, Nutrition and Post-harvest Technology
Prawn/Shrimp Culture
Broodstock Development and Management
Supporting Mental Health
Regulation
Environmental Issues and Management
Pacific Island Aquaculture
Sponsored by ACIAR
Functional Feed Ingredients
Breaking the Barriers - WISA
African Aquaculture — Sponsored by African Chapter, WAS

11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
16:00

09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
15:00

16:00
16:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

11:00
14:00
14:00

13:00
13:00
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
15:40
17:20
17:20
17:20

13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
15:40
17:20
13:00

15:40
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

17:20
17:20

10:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
15:40
15:40

15:40
15:40
15:40

Room 3
Waterfront 3
Waterfront 2
Waterfront 1
Room 1
Auditorium 2
Room 3
Room 2
Waterfront 3
Room 3

Auditorium 2
Room 2

Room 3
Room 1
Waterfront 3
Waterfront 1
Waterfront 2

Auditorium 2
Room 2
Room 3
Room 1
Waterfront 2

Auditorium 2
Waterfront 3

Waterfront 3
Waterfront 2
Room 3
Room 1
Room 2
Auditorium 2
Waterfront 1

Waterfront 3
Room 2
Room 3



