SESSIONS AT A GLANCE BY SCHECHEDULED TIME

Tuesday, May 30 Iot, Automation and Machine Learning Blue Economy: How to Offshore Aquaculture Genomics Prawn Nutrition Women in Aquaculture Australian Aquaculture Development The Great Debate: Lot, Automation and Machine Learning Culture of Urchins and Other Marine Animals Indigenous Aquaculture and Livelihoods Seaweed and Microalgae Sponsored by PIRSA	11:20 11:20 11:20 11:20 11:20 11:20 14:20 14:20 14:20 16:00	13:00 13:00 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 15:40 17:20 17:20 17:20	Room 3 Waterfront 3 Waterfront 2 Waterfront 1 Room 1 Auditorium 2 Room 3 Room 2 Waterfront 3 Room 3
Wednesday, May 31			
Disease Diagnosis and Management	09:00	13:00	Auditorium 2
Inland Saline Aquaculture	09:00	13:00	Room 2
Sponsored by FRDC			
Crustacean Aquaculture	09:00	13:00	Room 3
Welfare in Aquaculture	09:00	13:00	Room 1
Selective Breeding and Quantitative Genetics	09:00	15:40	Waterfront 3
Feed Raw Materials and Technology	09:00	17:20	Waterfront 1
Mollusc Culture	09:00	13:00	Waterfront 2
Sponsored by Paspaley			
The Great Debate: Disease Diagnosis and Management	14:00	15:40	Auditorium 2
RAS and Controlled Systems	14:00	17:20	Room 2
Salmon and Trout	14:00	17:20	Room 3
Skills and Training	14:00	17:20	Room 1
Mollusc Culture – continued	15:00	17:20	Waterfront 2
Sponsored by Paspaley			
Quarantine, Certification and Biosecurity	16:00	17:20	Auditorium 2
Applied Ecophysiology	16:00	17:20	Waterfront 3
Thursday, June 1			
Fish Growout, Nutrition and Post-harvest Technology	09:00	10:40	Waterfront 3
Prawn/Shrimp Culture	09:00	12:40	Waterfront 2
Broodstock Development and Management	09:00	12:40	Room 3
Supporting Mental Health	09:00	12:40	Room 1
Regulation	09:00	12:40	Room 2
Environmental Issues and Management	09:00	15:40	Auditorium 2
Pacific Island Aquaculture	09:00	15:40	Waterfront 1
Sponsored by ACIAR	00.00	10.40	
Functional Feed Ingredients	11:00	15:40	Waterfront 3
Breaking the Barriers - WISA	14:00	15:40	Room 2
African Aquaculture – Sponsored by African Chapter, WAS	14:00	15:40	Room 3
Amount Aquabalare opensoled by Amoan Onaplel, WAO	14.00	10.40	